  Safe Zone Hazardous Zones
STHC-X is a Smart IoT Gateway, aka iConnector, with Ex d approved
by ATEX, a main component in any IoT application. iConnector has a
role to connect the real World's things like sensors, meters,
machines... to server system for data logging, data analytics,
monitoring & controls... iConnector support multiple Industrial Fieldbus
like Modbus, EthernetIP, Profinet, CClink, Wireless sensor network... It
connects to server system via LAN/ WAN as Ethernet, WiFi or

info@daviteq.com www.iot.daviteq.com Updated date: Jul-11-2025Created date: Jul-03-2024 |
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTIONS
STHC-X-ISG02DB iConnector 3G Dual Band, Ex d, external GSM antenna 2.3 dbi N-male, RS485/ModbusRTU
STHC-X-ISG02 iConnector 3G Penta Band, Ex d, external GSM antennal 2.3 dbi N-male, RS485/ ModbusRTU
STHC-X-ISGWF iConnector WiFi, Ex d, external WiFi antenna 4.48 dbi N-male, RS485/ ModbusRTU
STHC-X-ISGETH iConnector Ethernet, Ex d, RS485/ ModbusRTU
**WITH INTEGRATED WIRELESS BRIDGE**
STHC-X-ISG02DB-WS433-BLEX-RS485-M3
iConnector 3G Dual Band*, Ex d, external GSM antenna 2.3 dbi N-male, RS485/ModbusRTU with built-in
wireless bridge, master RS485, external antenna 3 dbi with 5m RF cable
STHC-X-ISG02-WS433-BLEX-RS485-M3
iConnector 3G Penta Band*, Ex d, external GSM antenna 2.3 dbi N-male, RS485/ModbusRTU with built-in
wireless bridge, master RS485, external antenna 3 dbi with 5m RF cable
STHC-X-ISGWF-WS433-BLEX-RS485-M3
iConnector WiFi*, Ex d, external WiFi antenna 4.48 dbi N-male, RS485/ModbusRTU with built-in wireless
bridge, master RS485, external antenna 3dbi with 5m RF cable
**WITH INTEGRATED WIRELESS CO-
ORDINATOR**